



Mahoning County Agriculture Hall of Fame Application

Please type or print clearly/attach all additional sheets to application

Be sure you complete both page 1 and page 2 to be eligible

Nominee:
Date of Birth:
Nominee was/is: An active farmer in Mahoning County
A contributor to the agriculture industry in Mahoning County
Township of the nominee
Type of farming or agriculture services the nominee is/was involved in
Describe why the nominee should be inducted into the Mahoning County Agriculture Hall of Fame. List and explain the nominee's contributions to Mahoning County agriculture as well as the agricultural industry beyond Mahoning County. (a separate page of 500 words or less may be attached)
Community service and industry service the nominee has been involved in, including awards, honors, years of service and legacies attributed to this nominee. (a separate page 500 words or less may be attached)
List nominee's outstanding personal traits, along with the nominee's "Claim to Fame"

I certify that the above statements are true and accurate:	
Signed (Required)	Date
oigned (neganed)	
Print name of nominator:	
Address of nominator:	
Contact phone number of nominator:	
Email of nominator (required):	
Please attach a 5x7 or larger <u>clear</u> portrait of the nominee (Portrait will not be	returned)
Mail or return completed dated application by the deadline to:	
Canfield Fair HOF	
P.O. Box 250	
Canfield, Ohio 44406	
Office use below	
Date application received:	

References: People who are familiar with the nominee, news articles, history or agricultural related

publications highlighting the nominee and their accomplishments.

Mahoning County Agriculture Hall of Fame

Agriculture has been a cornerstone of the growth and development of Mahoning County since the county was formed in 1846. Those involved in agriculture have been a vital part of the community and its growth. The purpose of the Mahoning County Agriculture Hall of Fame is to recognize those who have made a significant impact on agriculture.

Annual awards will be made to men/women, husband and wife, and partnerships either as farmers or contributors through an agricultural related field. We desire to honor and give public recognition to those who have brought distinction to themselves, have made outstanding contributions to their professions, and whose community involvement has served as a stimulus to others.

Types of agricultural occupations of nominees may include farmers, agriculture teachers, agricultural extension agents, and agriculture business.

Selection will be based upon:

- 1. Agricultural Occupation
- 2. Community involvement
- 3. Impact on the field of agriculture
- 4. Significant agriculture contributions

A completed application will be held on file for consideration for three (3) application years. After this time, if the nominee has not been selected, a new application should be completed and submitted. New applications are due in the office June 1st. Applications are reviewed on the first Friday in June of each year. Applications received after June 1st will be held for consideration the following year.

The committee may make changes to the guidelines and policies of the Mahoning County Agriculture Hall of Fame as it deems necessary.

New inductees will be announced and recognized annually during the Canfield Fair at a time and location to be announced.